."-g WWW.puUig.tv info@puig.tv

WWW.PUigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

Hi-Tech Parts

M OUNTING I NSTRUCTI ONS

REF 3767 WINDSHIELD NAKED NEW GENERATION SPORT

1Person

1 | Cupula SPORT SPORT Screen 1 3767F/H/N/WM3
2 Soporte Support 1 SOPOR1P2---3767
3 @ Tapdn tornillo M8 DIN912 M8 DIN912 Screw cap 2 TAPA--CHC11450E
4 @)~)))))) Tornillo M8x40 DIN912 (12.9) M8x40 DIN912 (12.9) Screw 2 TORNI-AD912-518
5 @ Casquillo @8,5x@13x15 @8,5x13x15 Arrowhead 2 CASQUI-M----614
6 /’ Silentblock M5 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
7 Arandela nylon M5x1 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNVO0O00000245
8 l)))) Tornillo allen M5x16 @1 ISO 7380 M5x16 11 ISO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
9 @ Tapdn tornillo M5 1ISO 7380 M5 ISO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85

Pg.1/3



p" g WWW.puUig.tv info(@puig.tv

WWW.PUigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 3767

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

2

ASSEMBLY

)
s f " ‘ MONTAJE
: n s ¥

3

ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE




p"i WWW.puUig.tv

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.puigusa.com

info@puig.tv
info(@puigusa.com

REF 3767 INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

4

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

5

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE




